
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 1 of 18

MORNING ROUTES:

Academy of Health Sciences at PGCC

BUS 012
07:10 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

07:15 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

07:20 AM Cameron Grove Blvd @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

07:27 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

07:35 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

07:40 AM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

07:44 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

07:48 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

08:03 AM FAIRWAY VIEW LA AND GOHAGEN RD

08:11 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

08:15 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

08:18 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

08:21 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

08:25 AM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

08:28 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

08:30 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

08:52 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

08:59 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

09:05 AM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

BUS 017
08:06 AM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

08:10 AM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

08:17 AM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

08:19 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

08:21 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

08:29 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

08:36 AM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

08:46 AM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

08:53 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

08:56 AM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

BUS 164
08:23 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

08:26 AM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

08:28 AM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before traffic cir

08:30 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

08:35 AM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

08:38 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

08:41 AM 8724 Glenarden Pkwy @ Glengarden Branch Library

08:46 AM Brightseat Rd @ Maple Ridge Apts - 2nd entrance



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 2 of 18

08:55 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

09:00 AM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

BUS 165
08:22 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

08:29 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

08:33 AM Cypresstree Dr & L St

08:38 AM 58th Ave & J St

08:43 AM 69th Pl & Drylog St

08:45 AM Birchleaf Ave & Seat Pleasant Dr

08:50 AM Hill Rd & Willow Hill Dr

08:54 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Nalley Rd

09:01 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Gibbs Way

BUS 246
07:17 AM Lamont Dr & Westbrook Dr

07:22 AM Finns Ln & Patterson St

07:30 AM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

07:35 AM 68th Ave & Webster St

07:39 AM Emerson St & Logan Way

07:45 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

07:50 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

07:55 AM 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

07:57 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

08:03 AM 1st St & Auburn Ave

08:10 AM Signet Ln & Silk Tree Dr

08:15 AM Lamont Dr & Quentin St

08:20 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:24 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

08:34 AM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

08:39 AM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

08:42 AM Doubletree Ln & Saint Josephs Dr

08:47 AM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

08:48 AM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

08:51 AM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

08:54 AM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

08:59 AM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

BUS 247
07:42 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

07:48 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

07:52 AM Good Luck Rd & Springfield Rd & Springpark Ct

07:53 AM 8060 Springfield Rd

08:07 AM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

08:13 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 3 of 18

08:15 AM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

08:20 AM 7704 Northern Ave

08:22 AM Brookland Rd & Northern Ave @Driveway Entrance

08:31 AM Atwell Ave & Muddy Creek Rd

08:35 AM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

08:50 AM Waterford Mill Rd & Winding Creek Rd

BUS 264
07:57 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

08:00 AM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

08:02 AM 12011 Glenn Dale Blvd

08:10 AM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Gardens Dr

08:15 AM 10815 Electric Ave

08:23 AM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

08:27 AM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

08:36 AM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

08:38 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

08:41 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

08:45 AM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

08:49 AM Crandall Rd & Lanham Station Rd & Whitfield Chapel Rd

08:52 AM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

BUS 342
08:11 AM TOLEDO TERR @ ENTRANCE TO POST PARK APTS

08:13 AM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

08:17 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

08:21 AM 3801 KENILWORTH AVE (KENILWORTH TOWERS APTS)

08:22 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

08:26 AM Cheverly Ave & Forest Rd

08:29 AM 56th Pl & Randolph St

08:32 AM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

08:38 AM 65th Ave & Landing Way

BUS 420
07:47 AM Ridgeview Ln & Rustic Hill Dr

07:52 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

07:55 AM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

07:57 AM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr

08:02 AM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct

08:04 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

08:09 AM Victoria Heights Dr & Race Track Rd

08:12 AM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

08:17 AM Maddox Ln & Moylan Dr

08:22 AM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln

08:26 AM Langston Dr & London Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 4 of 18

08:41 AM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

08:43 AM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

08:45 AM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

08:46 AM New Coach Ln & Nottinghill Dr

09:06 AM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

BUS 421
06:54 AM Sage Ln & Stonybrook Dr

06:57 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

07:00 AM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

07:10 AM Curie Dr & Hardisty Way

07:12 AM 13521 FOREST DR

07:19 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

07:25 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway

07:28 AM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

07:29 AM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

07:32 AM Mitchellville Rd & Peach Orchard Way

07:34 AM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

07:39 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

07:43 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

07:53 AM Kings Arrow St & Kings Valley Dr

07:58 AM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

08:07 AM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

08:10 AM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

08:15 AM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse

08:19 AM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

08:28 AM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

08:32 AM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Linda Dr

08:36 AM Doubletree Ln & Doubletree Ter

08:38 AM Oxbridge Way & Saint Josephs Dr

08:41 AM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

08:44 AM Byward Blvd & Saint Josephs Dr

08:47 AM Byward Blvd & Campus Way N

08:54 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

08:56 AM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

08:59 AM Lake Arbor Way & Lake Front Dr

BUS 424
07:08 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

07:15 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

07:21 AM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

07:22 AM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

07:30 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

07:33 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

07:36 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 5 of 18

07:38 AM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

07:41 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

07:49 AM United Ln & Urbana Ln

07:51 AM Lakeford Ln & Westview Forest Dr

07:57 AM Heatherstone Dr & Pleasant View Dr

08:01 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct

08:07 AM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

08:10 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

08:20 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

08:30 AM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

08:43 AM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

09:05 AM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

BUS 461
07:16 AM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

07:19 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

07:24 AM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

07:28 AM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

07:33 AM Foreston Rd & Harrison Rd

07:36 AM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

07:41 AM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

07:56 AM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

08:16 AM Cherrywood Ter & Springhill Dr - Springhill Lake Elementary

08:21 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

08:29 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

08:33 AM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

08:36 AM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

08:38 AM Greenbrook Dr & Sunset Pl

08:43 AM Green Manor Pl & Springcrest Dr

BUS 462
07:44 AM 9310 Cherry Hill Rd @ Seven Springs Apt - Playscape/pool

07:47 AM 51st Ave & Hollywood Rd

07:53 AM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave - College Park Community Center

08:01 AM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl

08:07 AM Marlbrough Way & Saint Andrews Pl

08:09 AM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

08:13 AM Adelphi Rd & Erie St

08:17 AM Greenwich Wood Dr & Mount Pisgah Ln

08:22 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

08:28 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

08:32 AM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

08:34 AM 1408 East West Hwy

08:36 AM 1020 East West Hwy

08:41 AM Eastern Ave & Coleburn Ter



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 6 of 18

BUS 475
07:59 AM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

BUS 548
07:53 AM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

07:55 AM Shadyside Ave & Bennett Ave

07:57 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

07:58 AM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

08:03 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

08:05 AM Brooke Rd & Capitol Heights Blvd

08:19 AM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct

08:28 AM Breton Dr & Gateway Blvd

08:31 AM Marlboro Pike & Viceroy Ave

08:34 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

08:39 AM Forestville Rd & Suit Rd

08:44 AM Altamont Ave & Kipling Pkwy

08:47 AM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

08:53 AM Walker Mill Rd & Ryon Way

BUS 631
07:15 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

07:20 AM Andersons Way @ Avalon Leasing Office

07:23 AM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

07:31 AM Ashford Blvd & Northview Ct

07:35 AM 8th St & Montrose Ave

07:38 AM Westgate Apt @ Pool

07:39 AM Mews Ct & Old Sandy Spring Rd

07:46 AM Gales St & McCahill Dr

07:55 AM Avondale St & Main St

08:00 AM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

08:03 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

08:06 AM Briarwood Dr & Laurel Bowie Rd

08:10 AM Claxton Dr & Contee Rd

08:13 AM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

08:15 AM 8800 Montpelier Dr

08:18 AM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln

08:22 AM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr

08:25 AM Apache Tears Cir & Muirkirk Rd & Sea Pearl Ct

08:33 AM Amblewood Dr & Snowden Rd

08:45 AM Springfield Rd & Sumner Grove Dr

BUS 673
08:01 AM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

08:05 AM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

08:10 AM Kentucky Ave & Kentucky Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 7 of 18

08:24 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

08:44 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

08:51 AM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

BUS 677
08:18 AM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

08:21 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

08:31 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

08:51 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 734
07:52 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

08:07 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

08:10 AM Friar Rd & Stag Way

08:18 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

08:24 AM Lumar Dr & Allentown Rd (S)

08:28 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

08:33 AM Grange Hall Dr & Henson Valley Way

08:36 AM Bock Rd & Sourwood Ln & Wolf St

08:39 AM White Oak Dr & Livingston Rd (W)

BUS 735
07:39 AM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

07:43 AM Iverson St & Southview Dr (W)

07:44 AM Iverson St & Sutler Dr

07:48 AM Deal Dr & Kennebec St

08:14 AM Kernal Ln & Saint Barnabas Rd

08:19 AM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

08:36 AM 23rd Pkwy & Iverson St

08:37 AM 22nd Pl & 23rd Pkwy

08:41 AM 28th Ave & Keating St

08:52 AM 4705 John St

BUS 833
06:57 AM Tam O Shanter Dr & Fairhaven Ave (S)

07:04 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

07:08 AM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

07:10 AM N Marlton Ave & Old Colony Dr

07:17 AM Grandhaven Ave & Midland Turn

07:26 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

07:40 AM 13100 Molly Berry Rd

08:11 AM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct (SE)

08:45 AM 15306 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

08:57 AM Grey Fox Trl & Mount Calvert Rd

BUS 838



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:52 AM Page 8 of 18

08:09 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

08:20 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

08:29 AM 13200 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

08:33 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

08:38 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

08:40 AM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

08:43 AM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

08:45 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

BUS 845
07:40 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

07:49 AM Groverton Dr and  Sand Cherry Way

08:02 AM Seranade Ln & Summit Creek Rd

08:07 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

08:11 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

08:22 AM Old Branch Ave & Schultz Rd

08:39 AM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 886
08:29 AM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND SAINT MARYS VIEW

08:40 AM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

BUS 886
07:55 AM Old Fort Rd & Flagship Ave (SW)

08:00 AM E Tantallon Dr & Lira Dr

08:06 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

08:23 AM Blount Dr & Genoa Ave

08:27 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

08:42 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

08:46 AM Allentown Rd & Karen Anne Dr

BUS 894
07:13 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

07:18 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

07:29 AM April St & Bisque St

07:30 AM Farmington Rd E & April St

07:34 AM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

07:40 AM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

07:44 AM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

07:53 AM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

08:01 AM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

08:06 AM 1976 Accokeek Rd W

08:25 AM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

08:50 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

08:53 AM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 9 of 18

BUS L63
08:23 AM 7600 Claiborne Farm Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 10 of 18

Academy of Health Sciences at PGCC

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 012
04:28 PM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

04:36 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

04:41 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

04:45 PM Cameron Grove Blvd @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

04:53 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

05:00 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

05:05 PM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

05:11 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

05:18 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

05:24 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

05:39 PM FAIRWAY VIEW LA AND GOHAGEN RD

05:46 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

05:50 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

05:54 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

05:57 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

06:01 PM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

06:03 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

06:06 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

BUS 015
04:26 PM Etna Dr & Mount Lubentia Way

04:36 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

04:39 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

04:41 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

04:56 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

04:59 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

05:17 PM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

05:24 PM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir (SW)

05:26 PM McCormick Rd & Woodyard Rd

05:29 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

05:35 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

05:47 PM Brentwood Dr & Capstan Dr

06:04 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

06:06 PM Charles Hill Blvd & Old Marlboro Pike

06:11 PM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

06:15 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave (E)

06:19 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

BUS 017
04:37 PM Brown Rd & Nightside Dr

04:41 PM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 11 of 18

04:48 PM Hatboro Pl & Matapeake Dr

04:59 PM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

05:05 PM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

05:06 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

05:11 PM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

05:17 PM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

05:20 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:21 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

BUS 164
04:34 PM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

04:40 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

04:49 PM Brightseat Rd @ Maple Ridge Apts - 2nd entrance

04:54 PM 8724 Glenarden Pkwy @ Glengarden Branch Library

04:56 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

05:00 PM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

05:04 PM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

05:08 PM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before t

BUS 165
04:35 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Gibbs Way

04:43 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Nalley Rd

04:48 PM Hill Rd & Willow Hill Dr

04:53 PM Birchleaf Ave & Seat Pleasant Dr

04:57 PM 62nd Ave & Foote St

04:58 PM 58th Ave & J St

05:05 PM Cypresstree Dr & L St

05:19 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

05:26 PM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

05:28 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

05:30 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

BUS 246
04:33 PM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

04:39 PM Old York Rd & Saint Georges Way

04:41 PM Archer Ln & Foxmeadow Way & Lottsford Rd

04:42 PM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

04:46 PM Doubletree Ln & Saint Josephs Dr

04:51 PM Hobart St & Scruggs Pl

04:55 PM Edwards St & Saint Johns Pl

05:06 PM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

05:12 PM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

05:22 PM 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

05:23 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

05:26 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 12 of 18

05:30 PM 1st St & Auburn Ave

05:35 PM Finns Ln & Patterson St

05:39 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

05:42 PM Lamont Dr & Westbrook Dr

05:45 PM Lamont Dr & Quentin St

05:56 PM Signet Ln & Silk Tree Dr

BUS 247
04:43 PM Waterford Mill Rd & Winding Creek Rd

04:52 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

05:01 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct

05:05 PM Heatherstone Dr & Pleasant View Dr

05:10 PM Lakeford Ln & Westview Forest Dr

05:15 PM United Ln & Urbana Ln

05:19 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

05:25 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

05:33 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

05:37 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

05:39 PM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

05:40 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

05:43 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

05:48 PM Steeplechase Dr & Triple Crown Rd

05:50 PM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

05:54 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

06:00 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

06:04 PM Good Luck Rd & Springfield Rd & Springpark Ct

06:05 PM 8060 Springfield Rd

06:10 PM Northern Ave & Brookland Rd (SE)

06:15 PM 7704 Northern Ave

06:27 PM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

06:33 PM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

06:35 PM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

BUS 264
04:37 PM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

04:40 PM Crandall Rd & Lanham Station Rd & Whitfield Chapel Rd

04:42 PM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

04:47 PM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

04:51 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

04:55 PM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

05:02 PM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

05:07 PM Ackerly Ter & Forbes Blvd & Linford Ter

05:12 PM 10815 Electric Ave

05:19 PM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Gardens Dr

05:25 PM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 13 of 18

05:27 PM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

05:29 PM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

05:32 PM Atwell Ave & Muddy Creek Rd

05:37 PM 12011 Glenn Dale Blvd

05:42 PM E Franklin Ave & Glen Ave

05:47 PM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

BUS 33 
04:57 PM Ballotade St & Passage Drive

04:58 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

05:02 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

05:09 PM Hollaway Dr & Waco Dr

05:11 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

05:15 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

05:18 PM Blackstone Ave & Heatherleigh Dr

05:32 PM Foxbranch Ct & Surratts Manor Dr

05:37 PM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

05:44 PM Canberra Dr & Canberra Pl

05:49 PM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

05:53 PM Edison Ln & Helmsley Dr

05:55 PM Wendy St & Wilder St

06:03 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

BUS 349
04:48 PM 68th Ave & Webster St

04:52 PM 65th Ave & Landing Way

05:03 PM Cheverly Ave & Forest Rd

05:07 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

05:09 PM 56th Pl & Randolph St

05:11 PM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

05:14 PM Emerson St & Logan Way

05:21 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

05:28 PM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

05:32 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

05:36 PM 3801 KENILWORTH AVE (KENILWORTH TOWERS APTS)

BUS 420
04:40 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

04:48 PM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

04:51 PM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

04:54 PM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

04:56 PM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

04:59 PM New Coach Ln & Nottinghill Dr

05:02 PM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

05:05 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 14 of 18

05:11 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

05:28 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

05:33 PM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

05:39 PM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

05:44 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

05:45 PM Victoria Heights Dr & Race Track Rd

05:53 PM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct

05:58 PM Carvel Ln & Clearfield Dr

06:01 PM Margin Way & Millstream Dr

06:06 PM Ridgeview Ln & Rustic Hill Dr

06:11 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

06:13 PM Maddox Ln & Moylan Dr

06:17 PM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln

BUS 421
04:31 PM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

04:34 PM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

04:38 PM Lake Arbor Way & Lake Front Dr

04:45 PM Kings Arrow St & Kings Valley Dr

04:49 PM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

04:54 PM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

05:01 PM Byward Blvd & Campus Way N

05:03 PM Byward Blvd & Saint Josephs Dr

05:05 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

05:09 PM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

05:12 PM Oxbridge Way & Saint Josephs Dr

05:18 PM Lottsford Vista Rd & Vista Linda Dr

05:23 PM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

05:32 PM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

05:37 PM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

05:40 PM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

05:44 PM Marleigh Dr @ Clubhouse

05:54 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Odens Bequest Dr

05:56 PM Cimmaron Greenfields Dr & Fairview Vista Dr & Lees Progress Dr

06:06 PM Sage Ln & Stonybrook Dr

06:09 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

06:14 PM Curie Dr & Hardisty Way

06:27 PM 13521 FOREST DR

06:38 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

06:47 PM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

07:02 PM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

07:10 PM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

07:15 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

07:24 PM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 15 of 18

07:26 PM Peach Walker Dr & Penfield Ln

07:30 PM Mitchellville Rd & Peach Orchard Way (S)

BUS 459
03:32 PM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

BUS 461
04:48 PM Green Manor Pl & Springcrest Dr

04:53 PM Greenbrook Dr & Sunset Pl

04:57 PM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

04:58 PM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

05:04 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

05:13 PM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

05:18 PM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

05:22 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

05:25 PM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

05:35 PM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

05:39 PM Foreston Rd & Harrison Rd

05:42 PM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

05:59 PM N Point Ln & North Point Ln

06:14 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

06:21 PM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

06:34 PM Cherrywood Ter & Springhill Dr - Springhill Lake Elementary

06:39 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

BUS 462
04:42 PM 9310 Cherry Hill Rd @ Seven Springs Apt - Playscape/pool

04:48 PM 51st Ave & Hollywood Rd

04:54 PM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl

05:01 PM Marlbrough Way & Saint Andrews Pl

05:04 PM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

05:07 PM Adelphi Rd & Erie St

05:11 PM Greenwich Wood Dr & Mount Pisgah Ln

05:17 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

05:22 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

05:26 PM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

05:30 PM 1408 East West Hwy

05:31 PM 1020 East West Hwy

05:36 PM Eastern Ave & Coleburn Ter

05:45 PM TOLEDO TERR @ ENTRANCE TO POST PARK APTS

05:50 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

05:57 PM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave - College Park Community Center

BUS 548
04:41 PM Walker Mill Rd & Ryon Way

04:48 PM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 16 of 18

05:01 PM Brooke Rd & Capitol Heights Blvd

05:11 PM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

05:13 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

05:14 PM Shadyside Ave & Bennett Ave

05:16 PM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

05:26 PM Breton Dr & Gateway Blvd

05:30 PM Altamont Ave & Kipling Pkwy

05:33 PM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

05:44 PM Marlboro Pike & Viceroy Ave

05:52 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

05:58 PM Forestville Rd & Suit Rd

BUS 631
04:44 PM Springfield Rd & Sumner Grove Dr

04:50 PM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr

04:54 PM Apache Tears Cir & Muirkirk Rd & Sea Pearl Ct

05:00 PM Amblewood Dr & Snowden Rd

05:05 PM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

05:08 PM 8800 Montpelier Dr

05:12 PM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln

05:16 PM Contee Rd @ Foxfire Apts Ent

05:18 PM Briarwood Dr & Laurel Bowie Rd

05:21 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

05:27 PM Avondale St & Main St

05:31 PM 8th St & Montrose Ave

05:33 PM Westgate Apt @ Pool

05:35 PM Mews Ct & Old Sandy Spring Rd

05:43 PM Gales St & McCahill Dr

05:55 PM Andersons Way @ Avalon Leasing Office

05:59 PM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

06:08 PM Ashford Blvd & Northview Ct

06:12 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

BUS 673
04:38 PM 69th Pl & Drylog St

04:51 PM Kentucky Ave & Kentucky Pl

04:56 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

05:04 PM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

05:09 PM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

05:21 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:35 PM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

05:37 PM 6333 OLD BRANCH AVE-IRVIN MARTIAL ARTS

05:45 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

05:59 PM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

06:02 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 17 of 18

06:12 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

BUS 734
04:54 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

05:09 PM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

05:12 PM Friar Rd & Stag Way

05:16 PM Kisconko Turn & Wedgewood Dr

05:22 PM Oxon Hill Rd & Pates Dr (SW)

05:27 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

05:34 PM Lumar Dr & Allentown Rd (S)

05:38 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

05:44 PM Grange Hall Dr & Henson Valley Way

05:46 PM Bock Rd & Sourwood Ln & Wolf St

05:52 PM White Oak Dr & Livingston Rd (W)

BUS 735
04:45 PM 4705 John St

04:53 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:04 PM 28th Ave & Keating St

05:07 PM 23rd Pkwy & Iverson St

05:09 PM 22nd Pl & 23rd Pkwy

05:13 PM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

05:21 PM Kernal Ln & Saint Barnabas Rd

05:31 PM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

05:34 PM Iverson St & Southview Dr (W)

05:36 PM Iverson St & Sutler Dr

05:39 PM Deal Dr & Kennebec St

BUS 833
04:49 PM Fairhaven Ave & Tam O Shanter Dr (W)

04:57 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

04:59 PM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

05:04 PM N Marlton Ave & Old Colony Dr

05:11 PM Grandhaven Ave & Midland Turn

05:20 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

05:32 PM Grey Fox Trl & Mount Calvert Rd

05:54 PM 15306 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

06:06 PM 13100 Molly Berry Rd

06:37 PM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct

BUS 838
05:11 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

05:22 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:31 PM 13200 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

05:35 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

05:40 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:09:53 AM Page 18 of 18

05:41 PM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

05:43 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

05:45 PM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 845
04:56 PM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

05:13 PM Old Branch Ave & Schultz Rd

05:22 PM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

05:27 PM Seranade Ln & Summit Creek Rd

05:32 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

05:49 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

05:58 PM Groverton Dr and  Sand Cherry Way

BUS 879
05:03 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:06 PM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

05:24 PM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

05:35 PM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

05:42 PM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

05:46 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

05:54 PM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

06:02 PM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

06:08 PM 1920 Accokeek Rd W

06:19 PM April St & Bisque St

06:20 PM Farmington Rd E & April St

06:31 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

06:39 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

BUS 898
05:41 PM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND SAINT MARYS VIEW

BUS 898
04:46 PM Allentown Rd & Karen Anne Dr

04:51 PM Flam St & Webster Ln

04:58 PM Allentown Rd & Lucille Dr (S)

05:08 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

05:16 PM Old Fort Rd & Flagship Ave (SW)

05:20 PM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

05:25 PM E Tantallon Dr & Lira Dr

05:30 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

05:48 PM Blount Dr & Genoa Ave


